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TOWN OF BISCOE FEE SCHEDULE  

Water & Sewer 
Water & Sewer (Residential Rates) 

        
Inside City Limits       
  First 2000 Gallons (Minimum Charge) $ 12.00 Per 1000 gallons 

  Each additional 1000 Gallons $ 5.50 Per 1000 gallons 

  Sewer 100% of water used 

Outside City 
Limits       
  First 2000 Gallons (Minimum Charge) $ 22.00 Per 1000 gallons 

  Each additional 1000 Gallons $ 11.00 Per 1000 gallons 

  Sewer 100% of water used 

  NCGS 160A-314.(a)     
Water & Sewer (Commercial Rates) 

Inside City Limits First  3000 Gallons (Minimum Charge) $ 34.00   
  Each additional 1000 Gallons $ 5.50 Per 1000 gallons 

  
Over 1 Million Gallons, contact 
Office     

  Sewer 100% of water used 

        
Outside City 
Limits 

First  2000 Gallons (Minimum Charge) $ 55.00 
  

  Each additional 1000 Gallons $ 11.00 Per 1000 gallons 

  
Over 1 Million Gallons, contact 
Office     

  Sewer 100% of water used 

Water & Sewer Fees 

 Account Fee - Residential Owner $ 50.00   
 Account Fee - Resident - Renter $ 75.00   
 Account Fee - Business $ 75.00   
  TIER 1 Late Fee $ 10.00 APPLIED BEFORE 8:30 ON 21ST 

  TIER 2 Late Fee $ 35.00 APPLIED BEFORE 8:30 ON 1ST DAY OF MONTH 

  Special Meter Reading $ 25.00 WILL BE REFUNDED IF NO FAULT OF CUSTOMER 

  Meter Pulled Fee $150.00 
 

 Meter Reinstalled Fee $150.00  
  Water Tap (3/4") $ 500.00   
  Water Tap (1") $ 600.00   
  Water Tap (Bore or Push) Actual cost + 5% 

  Sewer Tap (Inside City Limits) $ 500.00   
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  Sewer Tap (Outside City Limits) $ 600.00   
  Sewer Tap (Bore or Push) Actual cost + 5% 

        
Planning & Zoning Fees 

CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT $ 200.00   
MAPS $ 1.00   
REZONING APPLICATION $ 300.00   
ZONING BOOKS $ 10.00   
ZONING PERMIT $ 25.00   
        

 
Cemetery Prices 

Sect ion B       
  Inside City Limits Resident $ 230.00 Per Grave 

  Outside City Limits Resident $ 430.00 Per Grave 

Sect ion D       
  Inside City Limit s Resident $ 330.00 Per Grave 

  Outside City Limit s Resident $ 730.00 Per Grave 

 

 

 $        0.10 PER PAGE

 $        0.25 PER PAGE

 $        5.00 PER SIGNATURE

 $      25.00 WATER/PARK FEES, ETC.

 $        0.25 PER PAGE

 $        5.00 DEPOSIT

 $        1.00 PER PERSON

 $      25.00 CIVIC CLUBS, ORGANIZATIONS   & GOVERNMENT 
AGENCIES ARE EXEMPT FROM FEES

 $      30.00 FREE TO EMPLOYEES/CHILDREN

 $        2.00 FREE TO EMPLOYEES/CHILDREN

 $      10.00 
 $        5.00 
 $        5.00 

SWIMMING POOL ADMISSION

Police

FINGERPRINTS
WRECK REPORT FEES
ALL OTHER POLICE REPORTS

SEND A FAX

Parks & Recreation

PARK RESTROOM KEY
PICNIC SHELTER RESERVEATION FEE OVER 100 PEOPLE
PICNIC SHELTER RESERVEATION FEE 100 PEOPLE OR LESS

SWIMMING LESSONS

Administration
COPIES PER PAGE
PUBLIC RECORDS REQUEST
NOTARY FEES 
RETURN CHECK/DRAFT FEE 


